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www.stantec.com

License No. F-0672

Stantec Consulting Services Inc.

801 Jones Franklin Road

Raleigh, NC  27606

Tel. (919) 851-6866

Fax. (919) 851-7024

Suite 300
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SUNGATE DESIGN GROUP, P.A.

ENG FIRM LICENSE NO. C-890

TEL (919) 859-2243

RALEIGH, NORTH CAROLINA 27606

905 JONES FRANKLIN ROAD
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EXISTING GROUND

PROPOSED GRADE

DRAINAGE AREA

DESIGN FREQUENCY

DESIGN DISCHARGE

DESIGN HW ELEVATION

100 YEAR DISCHARGE

100 YEAR HW ELEVATION

OVERTOPPING DISCHARGE

OVERTOPPING ELEVATION

PIPE HYDRAULIC DATA
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CFS
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= 4.0    

  24" RCP    Sta.   16+00-1LOOPA- 

= 50 

= 18      

= 702.4   

= 19      

= 702.50  

= 500+

= 22+     

= 717.0   

OVERTOPPING FREQUENCY

PI = 11+15.00

EL = 728.65'

(-)2.1410%
(-)3.9462%

VC = 210'

PI = 15+80.00

EL = 710.30'

(-)3.9462% (+)5
.000

1%

VC = 600'

DS = 55 MPH

K = 116

DS = 40 MPH

K = 67

DESIGN FREQUENCY

DESIGN DISCHARGE

DESIGN HW ELEVATION

(47' LT) ELEV = 731.34'

-L- STA 828+71.90

-1LOOPA- STA 9+89.36 = 

BEGIN GRADE 

ELEV = 731.81' (30' LT) 

-RAMP_A- STA 29+61.00

-1LOOPA- STA 20+10.19 =

END GRADE 
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